Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Blue 1030-1045
Qualifying started at 10:29:34
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day

(22a) Danny Lambrecht

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 10:30

1 1:16.983 +3.334 10:31:45.792
2 1:17.992 +4.343 10:33:03.784
3 1:15.723 +2.074 10:34:19.507
4 1:16.176 +2.527 10:35:35.683
5 1:14.824 +1.175 10:36:50.507
6 1:14.427 +0.778 10:38:04.934
7 1:15.861 +2.212 10:39:20.795
8 1:14.808 +1.159 10:40:35.603
9 1:13.649 10:41:49.252
10 1:13.773 +0.124 10:43:03.025

(211) Torsten Boisen

1 1:18.409 +4.389 10:32:38.458
2 1:18.423 +4.403 10:33:56.881
3 1:16.324 +2.304 10:35:13.205
4 1:15.943 +1.923 10:36:29.148
5 1:21.934 +7.914 10:37:51.082
6 1:15.038 +1.018 10:39:06.120
7 1:15.108 +1.088 10:40:21.228
8 1:15.068 +1.048 10:41:36.296
9 1:14.020 10:42:50.316

(141) Morten Hansen

1 1:28.097 +11.843 10:34:31.292
2 1:22.964 +6.710 10:35:54.256
3 1:22.877 +6.623 10:37:17.133
4 1:21.440 +5.186 10:38:38.573
5 1:17.598 +1.344 10:39:56.171
6 1:16.859 +0.605 10:41:13.030
7 1:19.234 +2.980 10:42:32.264
8 1:16.254 10:43:48.518

(600a) Martin Poder Sgrensen

1 1:26.619 +10.336 10:32:56.868
2 1:21.847 +5.564 10:34:18.715
3 1:22.118 +5.835 10:35:40.833
4 1:18.179 +1.896 10:36:59.012
5 1:17.328 +1.045 10:38:16.340
6 1:17.931 +1.648 10:39:34.271
7 1:16.762 +0.479 10:40:51.033
8 1:18.295 +2.012 10:42:09.328
9 1:16.283 10:43:25.611

(20) Bgrge Kristoffersen

1 1:29.302 +8.085 10:33:03.726
2 1:25.902 +4.685 10:34:29.628
3 1:24.179 +2.962 10:35:53.807
4 1:23.157 +1.940 10:37:16.964
5 1:23.024 +1.807 10:38:39.988
6 1:21.217 10:40:01.205
7 1:21.514 +0.297 10:41:22.719
8 1:21.242 +0.025 10:42:43.961

(50) Daniel Ljunggreen

1 1:28.331 +5.066 10:39:26.502
2 1:24.571 +1.306 10:40:51.073
3 1:23.265 10:42:14.338
4 1:24.347 +1.082 10:43:38.685

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Pavia Sgrensen
1 1:31.712 +6.677 10:32:11.110
2 1:25.829 +0.794 10:33:36.939
3 1:26.364 +1.329 10:35:03.303
4 1:25.035 10:36:28.338
5 1:25.441 +0.406 10:37:53.779
(57) anders madsen
1 1:34.699 +3.271 10:34:50.533
2 1:33.215 +1.787 10:36:23.748
3 1:31.428 10:37:55.176
4 1:31.676 +0.248 10:39:26.852
5 1:31.774 +0.346 10:40:58.626
6 1:41.464 +10.036 10:42:40.090
(503) Lars Christensen
1 1:31.462 10:43:13.729
(150) Henrik Larsen
1 1:47.682 +5.834 10:33:58.362
2 1:44.563 +2.715 10:35:42.925
3 1:46.701 +4.853 10:37:29.626
4 1:44.810 +2.962 10:39:14.436
5 1:43.571 +1.723 10:40:58.007
6 1:41.848 10:42:39.855
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